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PORTFOLIO VALLATION

ILLUMINATOR
INVESTMENT

LEMPANY EIMITED

Portfolic: - lluminator lnvestment Gompany Limited - Consolidated { excluding cash )

As At 23 Nov 2005

Security
ASX Listed

AEQCA
ARP
ARZ
AVE
EALY
AWC
BEN
CAB
CBARA
CMIPC
COH
CPB
CPBR
CsH
EQT
FLT

FRE
GFD
GPG
HIL

HYM

Description

ALLCO EQUICTG $2 PD, 34 UNPAID
ARB CORPORATION LTD

AMERCD RESOURCESLTD
AEVUM LIMITED

AUSTRALIAMN VALUE FUNDS MAMAGEMENT LTD
ALUMINALTD

BENDIGO BAMK.LTD

CABCHARGE AUSTRALIALTD
CBAFRN EXC. CONV. PRE

CMI| CONY PRF.CLASS A
COCHLEARLTD

CAMPBELL BROTHERS LTD
CAMPBELL BROTHERS LTD RIGHT
CONCEPT HIRE LTD

EQUITY TRUSTEES LTD

FLIGHT CENTRELTD

FELIX RESOURCES LIMITED
FRESHTEL HOLDINGS LTD
GREEN'S FOODS LTD

GUINNESS PEAT GROUP PLC
HILLS INDUSTRIES LTD

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD

Quantity

2,000
5,000
20,000
10,000
21,881
2,000
1,517
3,000
204
8,000
1,000
2,000
400
5,000
3,024
1250
5,085
25,00
16,297
10,796
3339
10,000

Market Valug

2.200.00
14,350.00
9.800.0¢
15,800.00
8,150.02
12,840.00
17,946.11
¥5,200.00
41,524 20
12,420.00
40,000.0%
21,560.00
500.00
10,200.00
38,2700
12,212.50
1213324
7375.00
0,289.29
21,160,186
15,860.25
28,000.00

% Market Valus

0.34
222
1.51
244
1.42
1.98
237
2.95
6.41
1.92
G118
333
0.08
1.57
6.08
1.89
1.87
1.14
143
327
245
448
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Ther

Security
IFM

iTF

LyYL
MAS
NWS
RRT
RUP
SGM
TIS
TLs
WCB

+APR
+88H
+BRKE
+DGE
+FiI
+FRIDA,
+FMICB
+MAE

ILLUMINAIOR
INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITER
Description
INFOMEDIA LT
INTEGRATED TREE CROPPING LIMITED QRCINARY
KH FOQDS LIMITED
LYCOPODIUM LIMITED
MATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD
NEWS CORPORATION INC
RECORDO REALTY
RURAL PRESS LTD
STW COMMUNICATIONS GROUP LTD
TISSUE THERAPIES LIMITED ORDINARY
TELSTRA CORPORATION LTD
WARRNAMBOOL CHEESE & BUTTER FACTORY CO HOLG LTD
CORDIMARY

APH Regional Property Fund

Brumby's Bakeries Heldings Limited

Berkshire Hathaway Inc ""B"™ Class

Diages PLC

Fhorin Miring Investment Compsany Limited

Florin Mining Investment Company Limiled Opfions - Seres A
Flerin Mining Investment Company Limited Opfions - Series B
Mallett Pl

Quantity
20,000
12,986

1,500
5,000
1,180
1,000
25,000
1,000
7,100
S84
4,000
6,700

10,358
10,000

500
75,000
75,000
75,000

2,000

Markst Value
10,600.00
1,947 12

4,440.00
11,750.60
38.913.00
21,330.00
22,750.00
11,380.00
21,200.00

460.80
15,600.00
2588200

7.975.66
14,000.00
15,047.85

9,875.00
15,000,00

1,875.00

1,560.00
12,220.00

B847,660.21

% Market Value
184

1.84
0.69
181
.01
3.29
351
176
329
0oy
241
3.59

123
218
232
182
232
0.29
0.23
1.89
100,00



